
NORTHEAST

Daniel Mallory

573-985-3911

malloryd@missouri.edu

SOUTHEAST

Darrell Aufdenberg
573-270-6755

DFAufdenberg@missouri.edu

CENTRAL

Chrisee Brandl
573-642-0755

chriseebrandl@missouri.edu

WEST CENTRAL

David Hoffman

816-380-8460

hoffmand@missouri.edu

SOUTH CENTRAL

Elizabeth Picking

417-256-2391

pickinge@missouri.edu

NORTHWEST

Jim Humphrey
816-324-3147

HumphreyJR@missouri.edu

SOUTHWEST

Patrick Davis
417-276-3313

DavisMP@missouri.edu

NORTH CENTRAL

Zac Erwin

660-665-9866

erwinz@missouri.edu

EAST CENTRAL

Kendra Graham

573-756-4539

grahamkk@missouri.edu
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Coordinators

Erin Larimore
Database Coordinator
660-281-5518
larimoree@missouri.edu

http://outreach.missouri.edu/boone
http://outreach.missouri.edu/boone



